PJHS 2011-2012 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
  
	Date
	Opponent
	Place
	Teams
	Time

	Thursday, Nov. 3
	Wetumpka
	Home
	Girls
8th Boys
	5:00
6:00

	Monday,Nov.7
	Autaugaville
	Home
	Girls
7th Boys
	5:00
6:00

	Tuesday, Nov. 8
	Lowndnes Middle
	Away
	7th Boys
Girls
8th Boys
	5:00
6:00
7:00

	Thursday, Nov. 10
	Hayneville
	Home
	7thBoys
Girls
8th Boys
	5:00
6:00
7:00

	Tuesday, Nov. 15
	Millbrook 
	Home
	Girls
8th Boys
	5:00
6:00

	Thursday, Nov. 17
Thursday,Nov.17
Thursday,Nov.17
	Wetumpka
Wetumpka
Autaugaville
	Away
Away
Away
	Girls
8th Boys
7th Boys
	5:00
6:00
5:00

	Friday, Nov. 18-19
	Thompson Middle School Tournament
	Away
	7th Boys
8th Boys
	7:00
8:15

	Monday, Nov. 28
	Hayneville
	Away
	7th Boys
Girls
8th Boys
	5:00
6:00
7:00

	Thursday, Dec. 1 
	Millbrook
	Away
	Girls
8th Boys
	5:00
6:00

	Saturday, Dec 3
	St. Jude
	Away
	8th Boys
	10:00

	Monday, Dec. 5
	Selma
	Home
	7th Boys
Girls
8th Boys
	5:00
6:00
7:00

	Thursday, Dec. 8 
	Marbury
	Away
	7th Boys
Girls
	5:00
6:00

	Saturday, Dec. 10
	Auburn
	Home
	7th Boys
Girls
8th Boys
	10:00
11:00
12:00

	Thursday, Dec. 15
	Lowndes Middle
	Home
	7th Boys
Girls
8th Boys
	5:00
6:00
7:00

	Thursday, Jan. 5
	Selma
	Away
	7th Boys
Girls
8th Boys
	5:00
6:00
7:00

	 Saturday, Jan. 21
	Auburn
	Away
	7th Boys
Girls
8th Boys
	10:00
11:00
12:00

	Tuesday, Jan. 24
	Marbury
	Home
	7th Boys
Girls
	4:30
5:30

	Friday, Jan. 27
	St. Jude
	Home
	8th Boys
	5:00



